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Regional Sales Managers – United States

Kirk Tashjian
Northwest US
ktashjian@hirschsecure.com | 206.369.1509

Jeanie James
Western US
jjames@hirschsecure.com | 818.383.1778

Doug Tompkins
Southwest US
dtompkins@hirschsecure.com | 858.405.4917

Kevin Houle
South Central US
khoule@hirschsecure.com | 512.656.0763

Keli Wherritt
North Central US 
kwherritt@hirschsecure.com | 515.318.9366

Cynthia Gieseke
Central US
cgieseke@hirschsecure.com | 314.372.5922

Matt Kushner  
Northeast Region US 
mkushner@hirschsecure.com | 215.834.2999

John Discepolo
Southeast US
jdiscepolo@hirschsecure.com| 561.800.5331

Jake Welch
Midwest US 
jwelch@hirschsecure.com | 937.527.8059

AJ Nicholson
Gulf Coast Region 
anicholson@hirschsecure.com | 205.540.0235

Eric Christian
NC, SC, VA
echristian@hirschsecure.com | 205.540.0235

Jonathan Jensen
New York Region US 
jjensen@hirschsecure.com | 201.951.7820



Solutions Engineers – United States

                  Mike Piety
mpeity@hirschsecure.com | 817.627.4975

                  Charles Metcalfe
cmetcalfe@hirschsecure.com | 585.553.0438

          Phil Driver
pdriver@hirschsecure.com | 414.331.1598

                 Luis Tam
Ltam@hirschsecure.com | 323.246.6222 

                  Patrick Harrison
pharrison@hirschsecure.com | 850.512.6786

         Kyle Stober 
kstober@hirschsecure.com | 425.327.5874



Inside Sales – United States

Vanessa Chavez
vchavez@hirschsecure.com
949.250.8888 x880

Kelly Cornia
kcornia@hirschsecure.com
949.250.8888 x329

John Rachko (& Canada)
jrachko@hirschsecure.com
949.250.8888 x137

Jose Rivera
jrivera@hirschsecure.com
949.250.8888 x416

Joshua Wingfield
Jwingfield@hirschsecure.com
949.250.8888 x138

Garrett Cegon
gcegon@hirschsecure.com
949.749.7398 x881



Sales Team – Canada & EMEA

Dan Ireland
Regional Sales Manager, E. Canada
direland@hirschsecure.com |437.518.1846

Michael Powell
Regional Sales Manager, EMEA
mpowell@hirschsecure.com | +44 7548909082 

Rui de Miranda
SE, EMEA 
rmiranda@hirschsecure

Nathan Ferguson
Regional Sales Manager, W. Canada
nferguson@hirschsecure.com  | 949.250.8888 x222



Credentials Sales Managers – United States

Mike Nelson
Eastern Regional Sales Manager
mnelson@hirschsecure.com | +1 850.982.2596

Diane Kehlenbeck
Western Regional Sales Manager
dkehlenbeck@hirschsecure.com | +1 714.914.5753



Federal Team – United States

Malcolm Ceasar
Program Manager, Federal
mceasar@hirschsecure.com
540.479.9944

Patrick Hennessy
Program Manager, Federal
phennessy@hirschsecure.com
570.730.5389

● United States Attorney's Office (USAO)
● Defense Counterintelligence Sec Agency (DCSA)
● Federal Law Enforcement Training Center (FLETC)
● US Customs & Border Protection (USCBP)
● Transportation Security Agency (TSA)
● Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC)
● US Marshalls Services (USMS)
● HUD
● Alcohol & Tobacco Tax and Trade Bureau (ATTB)

● Internal Revenue Service (IRS)
● Federal Bureau of Investigations(FBI)
● US Secret Service (USSS)



Leaders, Business Development & Marketing

Scott Elliott
CRO
selliott@hirschsecure.com

Mark Allen
CEO
mallen@hirschsecure.com

Ryane Burke
Sr. Marketing Operations 
Manager
rburke@hirschsecure.com
760.805.4349

Brian Hoover
Manager, Solutions 
Engineering 
bhoover@hirschsecure.com
305.407.0204

Aaron Garner
Sales Development Representative
agarner@hirschsecure.com
949.751.2230

Mashal Nawabi
Inside Sales Manager 
mnawabi@hirschsecure.com
949.250.8888 x324

McKenna Boose
Marketing Project Manager
mboose@hirschsecure.com
815.342.0670

Brain Glandon
National Sales Manager
bglandon@hirschsecure.com
865-599-3840


